
 

 
 
PLAN REVIEWS – INSPECTIONS 
BUILDING CODE – ACCESSIBILITY 

P.O. BOX 750953 
HOUSTON, TEXAS 77275 

DELIVERIES: 
11555 BEAMER RD., STE. 500 
HOUSTON, TX 77089 

OFFICE: 281-922-0700 
E-MAIL: projects@winningway.net 

       

               

 

    
  

    
   

    
    

       
    

  

    
   

    
    

                 

Project Name:  TABS/EAB#

Check  if  you  would  like  us  to  invoice  the  plan  review  &  site  inspection  together  ␹

Plan Review Invoice Contact

Company/Entity  Contact

Company/Entity  Address  Phone

Company/Entity  Address  (Cont’d)  Email

Inspection  Invoice  Contact  -  Check if same as above  ␹

Company/Entity  Contact

Company/Entity  Address  Phone

Company/Entity  Address  (Cont’d)  Email

If  you  require  anything  specific  to  be  on  the  invoice,  such  as  project#  or  manager,  please  list  it  here: 

  

TEXAS ACCESSIBILITY STANDARDS 

Authorization for Review & Inspection Services 

Review & Inspection Services required submittals. 
• A check for the appropriate fee made payable to Winning Way Services, Inc. 
• Architectural and Civil Plans – Grouped PDF less than 30 MBs. 
• Fees are determined by the construction cost. 
• Request for Inspection at completion. Signed by owner / owner agent. 
• Completion of this form is authorizing Winning Way Services to perform the TAS Plan Review. 

Fee Schedule 
 

Construction Cost Plan Review Fee Inspection Fee* 

$50,000 - $199,999 $525.00 $600.00 
$200,000 - $499,999 $625.00 $700.00 

$500,000 – $999,999 $725.00 $800.00 
$1,000,000 – $4,999,999 $825.00 $900.00 

$5,000,000- and over Negotiated Fee Negotiated Fee 

*Travel Fees outside of the Greater Houston Area to be negotiated 

                     
                  

   
    

AUTHORIZATION-This  hereby  authorizes  Winning  Way  Services,  Inc.  to  review  the  documents  for  the  project  noted  above  for  compliance  with  the  Texas 
Accessibility  Standards  and  acknowledges  that  the review of the  project  documents  shall  not  be construed  in  any  way  as  acceptance  of responsibility  for 
compliance  with  Article  9102, Texas Civil Statutes. This further acknowledges that the liability of Winning Way Services, Inc and the remedy of client for this
service shall be limited to a  refund of the review fee.  www.WinningWay.net  information is incorporated herein by reference.                                      1/1/2026  
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